
                       SITUAÇÃO:   REGULAR   

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00   %
04.819.363/0001-04 01/10/13 453276 Auto Posto Brasil LTDA 20,00              13.980,00   0,14       

                                                                                               MÊS DE REFERÊNCIA: OUTUBRO /13

           VER:   MARCELO SERAFIM

       CÂMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
     PODER LEGISLATIVO

       DEMONSTRATIVO DA COTA CEAP

04.819.363/0001-04 01/10/13 453276 Auto Posto Brasil LTDA 20,00              13.980,00   0,14       
84.537.349/0001-57 01/10/13 221593 Express Com. Var. Der. De Petróleo LTDA 100,00            13.880,00   0,71       
09.558.330/0001-71 02/10/13 393832 Parintins Petróleo LTDA 164,87            13.715,13   1,18       
02.558.157/0001-62 06/10/13 127254 Vivo S.A 724,67            12.990,46   5,18       
02.558.157/0001-62 10/10/13 210067 Vivo S.A 467,34            12.523,12   3,34       
10.470.119/0001-81 11/10/13 348566 Vitória Régia Comércio de Petróleo LTDA 100,00            12.423,12   0,71       
63.690.994/0001-35 12/10/13 314367 Marinho Auto Posto LTDA 141,01            12.282,11   1,01       
09.558.330/0001-71 14/10/13 396333 Parintins Petróleo LTDA 150,00            12.132,11   1,07       
10.988.014/0007-04 15/10/13 329605 Amazon Combust. Para Veículos e Const. LTDA 60,00              12.072,11   0,43       
84.479.997/0003-66 16/10/13 23581 Posto 3000 LTDA 50,00              12.022,11   0,36       
09.558.330/0001-71 18/10/13 397137 Parintins Petróleo LTDA 119,35            11.902,76   0,85       

138.888.948/0001-77 19/10/13 211220 Arena Petróleo Revenda de Combustíveis LTDA               50,00 11.852,76   0,36       
00.255.410/0001-83 22/10/13 101433 Super Car Locadora de Veículos LTDA.          4.555,00 7.297,76     32,54     
11.220.341/0001-99 22/10/13 118 Batara Comércio de Petróleo LTDA          2.990,00 4.307,76     21,36     11.220.341/0001-99 22/10/13 118 Batara Comércio de Petróleo LTDA          2.990,00 4.307,76     21,36     
11.220.341/0001-99 23/10/13 392785 Batara Comércio de Petróleo LTDA             100,00 4.207,76     0,71       
84.477.215/0020-50 26/10/13 50203 Naveiro Navegação do Rio Amazonas LTDA               20,00 4.187,76     0,14       
84.519.883/0001-30 27/10/13 6752 D L de Souza & Cia LTDA             100,00 4.087,76     0,71       
07.692.920/0001-67 31/10/13 240 RADG Intronet Serviços em Tecnologia da Informação LTDA - ME         2.000,00 2.087,76     14,29     

              TOTAL        11.912,24 2.087,76     85,09     


